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199204240000
57461

04/24/1992
12:48:56

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SILAS,
GREGORY V

199206100001
07981

06/10/1992
11:59:32

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
JEFFREY N

199206100001
08551

06/10/1992
04:14:16

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAWS, MYRA J

199206170001
14881

06/17/1992
12:04:02

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE

199206170001
14891

06/17/1992
12:04:03

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE

199206170001
14911

06/17/1992
12:04:05

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE

199207020001
28871

07/02/1992
09:58:33

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
HARRY L

199207020001
28951

07/02/1992
10:20:44

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
KORVIN B

199207140001
39841

07/14/1992
03:03:30

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HIGHLAND
BANK

199208250001
80101

08/25/1992
11:30:07

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS, MARK
WINSTON

199209210002
07511

09/21/1992
10:24:21

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GEROGE,
NORMAN M JR

199210050002
21521

10/05/1992
09:30:29

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VINES,
PHILLIP RAY

199210150002
35441

10/15/1992
09:54:08

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON,
KENNY W

199210220002
43361

10/22/1992
02:46:16

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KRAL, JON F

199210270002
48121

10/27/1992
01:32:04

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VINZANT,
RICHARD L

199212180003
06901

12/18/1992
03:15:04

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WATSON, R
DOUGLAS

199301040000
00991

01/04/1993
12:50:03

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEMSKY,
DAVID N

199301050000
03081

01/05/1993
03:51:12

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES YARBORO,
CHRISTOPHE
R



199301070000
05311

01/07/1993
10:16:50

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199301080000
07381

01/08/1993
02:03:32

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMAN,
ROBERT L

199301110000
09101

01/11/1993
02:02:23

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
JAMES
RUSSELL

199301150000
15211

01/15/1993
12:59:34

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPEARMAN,
JACKIE D

199212310003
17761

12/31/1992
12:37:24

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
EDWARD JR

199301280000
26521

01/28/1993
10:37:01

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GORDON,
GENE N

199302110000
40921

02/11/1993
01:24:25

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPROUSE,
DAVID H

199302120000
41681

02/12/1993
10:16:43

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
JEROME P

199302160000
45181

02/16/1993
03:28:28

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MALOY,
RICHARD A

199302190000
48871

02/19/1993
10:02:41

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
DANNY LEE

199302190000
48881

02/19/1993
10:04:46

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VANCE,
STEPHEN LEE

199302190000
49811

02/19/1993
03:33:27

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
DOUGLAS
OWEN


