Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204240000 57461	04/24/1992 12:48:56	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SILAS, GREGORY V						·
199206100001 07981	06/10/1992 11:59:32	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, JEFFREY N						
199206100001 08551	06/10/1992 04:14:16	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWS, MYRA J						
199206170001 14881	06/17/1992 12:04:02	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE						
199206170001 14891	06/17/1992 12:04:03	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE						
199206170001 14911	06/17/1992 12:04:05	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE						
199207020001 28871	07/02/1992 09:58:33	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, HARRY L						
199207020001 28951	07/02/1992 10:20:44	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, KORVIN B						
199207140001 39841	07/14/1992 03:03:30	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HIGHLAND BANK						
199208250001 80101	08/25/1992 11:30:07	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, MARK WINSTON						
199209210002 07511	09/21/1992 10:24:21	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GEROGE, NORMAN M JR						
199210050002 21521	10/05/1992 09:30:29	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VINES, PHILLIP RAY						
199210150002 35441	10/15/1992 09:54:08	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMPSON, KENNY W						
199210220002 43361	10/22/1992 02:46:16	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KRAL, JON F						
199210270002 48121	10/27/1992 01:32:04	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VINZANT, RICHARD L						
199212180003 06901	12/18/1992 03:15:04	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, R DOUGLAS						
199301040000 00991	01/04/1993 12:50:03	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEMSKY, DAVID N						
199301050000 03081	01/05/1993 03:51:12	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	YARBORO, CHRISTOPHE R						

	1	T	1	T			1	1	r
199301070000 05311	01/07/1993 10:16:50	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC				
199301080000 07381	01/08/1993 02:03:32	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKMAN, ROBERT L				
199301110000 09101	01/11/1993 02:02:23	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, JAMES RUSSELL				
199301150000 15211	01/15/1993 12:59:34	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEARMAN, JACKIE D				
199212310003 17761	12/31/1992 12:37:24	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, EDWARD JR				
199301280000 26521	01/28/1993 10:37:01	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON, GENE N				
199302110000 40921	02/11/1993 01:24:25	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPROUSE, DAVID H				
199302120000 41681	02/12/1993 10:16:43	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JEROME P				
199302160000 45181	02/16/1993 03:28:28	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MALOY, RICHARD A				
199302190000 48871	02/19/1993 10:02:41	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, DANNY LEE				
199302190000 48881	02/19/1993 10:04:46	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VANCE, STEPHEN LEE				
199302190000 49811	02/19/1993 03:33:27	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, DOUGLAS OWEN				